
Alexandre Theriot

1972      Nace en Moulins sur Allier, Francia
1999      Diplomatura en Arquitectura. Ecole Nationale Supérieure 
             d’Architecture Marne-la-Vallée, France
             "La ville du périphérique"
2007      Fundación de BRUTHER, París, Francia
2007      Tokyo’s Infradreams (Proyecto de investigación), Japón
               Beca de investigación "l’Envers des Villes" Caisse des Dépots
2007      Creación del LAB’Body’Building, París, Francia

1972      Born in Moulins sur Allier, France

1999      Architect  DPLG. Ecole Nationale Supérieure d’Architecture 

             Marne-la-Vallée, France

             "La ville du périphérique"

2007      Creation of BRUTHER, Paris, France

2007      Tokyo’s Infradreams (Research), Tokyo, Japan

             Research Grant "l’Envers des Villes" Caisse des Dépots

2007      Creation of the Research cell LAB’Body’Building, Paris, France

            Premios y Distinciones

2018        Prix de l’Equerre d’Argent, sección 'Habitat', 

                por la Residencia para Investigadores

                Prix de Normandie Architecture & Aménagement CAUE,

                por el Centro de Investigación de Nueva Generación, Caen, Francia

2018        Prix Dejean

                Académie d’Architecture, París, Francia

2016        Equerre d’Argent, Activités,

                por el Centro de Investigación de Nueva Generación, Caen, Francia

2016        Medalla de Oro

                Best Architects Awards, Düsseldorf, Alemania

2015        Nominación Premio Mies Van Der Rohe

BRUTHER

Stéphanie Bru 

1973      Nace en Saint-Gemmes d'Andigné, Francia
1999     Diplomatura en Arquitectura. Ecole Nationale Supérieure 
             d’Architecture Paris Belleville, Francia
             "Evry, ville-nouvelle: rêve perdu d’une cité idéale"
2007      Fundación de BRUTHER, París, Francia
2007      Tokyo’s Infradreams (Proyecto de investigación), Japón
               Beca de investigación "l’Envers des Villes" Caisse des Dépots
2007      Creación del LAB’Body’Building, París, Francia

1973      Born in Saint-Gemmes d'Andigné, France

1999     Architect  DPLG. Ecole Nationale Supérieure d’Architecture 

             Paris Belleville, France

             "Evry, ville-nouvelle: rêve perdu d’une cité idéale"

2007      Creation of BRUTHER, Paris, France

2007      Tokyo’s Infradreams (Research), Tokyo, Japan

             Research Grant "l’Envers des Villes" Caisse des Dépots

2007      Creation of the Research cell LAB’Body’Building, Paris, France

                Awards and Prizes

2018        Prix de l’Equerre d’Argent section 'Habitat', 

                for the Residence for Researchers

                Prix de Normandie Architecture & Aménagement CAUE,

                for the New Generation Research Center, Caen, France

2018        Prix Dejean

                Académie d’Architecture, Paris, France

2016        Equerre d’Argent, Activités,

                for the New Generation Research Center, Caen, France

2016        Gold Award

                Best Architects Awards, Düsseldorf, Germany

2015        Nomination Mies Van Der Rohe Prize

        Concursos Premiados

2018        Centro Nacional de Artes Plásticas (CNAP), Pantin, Francia, 

                1er Premio. [Con DATA]

2018        Rehabilitación de las Galerías Lafayette, Pau, Francia, 1er Premio

2018        Fórum de la Universidad de Zúrich, Suiza, 3er Premio [Con Baukunst]

2018        Edificio de Laboratorios, Winterthur, Suiza, 2o Premio [Con Baukunst]

2017        'Frame' Media House, Bruselas, Bélgica, 1er Premio

                [Con Baukunst]

2017         Nuevo Edificio Sciences of Life, Campus UNIL & EPFL, Lausana, Suiza, 

                1er Premio [Con Baukunst]

2017        Lumen, Lyon Confluences, Francia 

2016        Residencia para Estudiantes y Aparcamiento, Palaiseau, Francia, 

                1er Premio [Con Baukunst]

2016        60 Viviendas, Fives Cail, Lille, Francia (en estudio)

2015        Rehabilitación de un Edificio en Altura, París, Francia, 1er Premio

2013        160 Viviendas, Eysines, Francia, 1er Premio

2013        Rehabilitación del Plein Ciel Site, Mérignac, Francia, 1er Premio

2013        Residencia para Investigadores, Cité internationale de Paris, Francia,

                1er Premio

2013         Centro de Investigación de Nueva Generación, Caen, Francia, 1er Premio

2012        Biblioteca Central de Helsinki, Finlandia

2012        Edificio de Servicios, Massy, Francia

2011        Centro Cultural y Deportivo, París, Francia, 1er Premio

2011        Museo de Artes Visuales, Maribor, Eslovenia

2009        25 Apartamentos en París, Francia, 1er Premio

2008        50 Viviendas en Limeil-Brévannes, Francia, 1er Premio

2008        Casa Baja en Carbono, Avion, Francia, 1er Premio

        Actividad Docente

2019-       Profesores de Arquitectura y Diseño - Eidgenössische 

                Technische Hochschule (ETH) Zúrich, Suiza 

2018-19   Profesores invitados - Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de 

                Lausanne (EPFL), Suiza

2016-17   Profesores invitados - Hochschule Düsseldorf University of 

                Aplied Sciences, Düsseldorf, Alemania

        Award-Winning Competitions

2018        National Center of Plastic Arts (CNAP), Pantin, France, 1st Prize

                [With DATA]

2018        Rehabilitation of the Galeries Lafayette, Pau, France, 1st Prize

2018        Forum University of Zürich, Switzerland, 3rd Prize [With Baukunst]

2018        New Laboratories building, Winterthur, Switzerland, 2nd Prize [With Baukunst]

2017        'Frame' Media House, Brussels, Belgium, 1st Prize

                [With Baukunst]

2017        New Sciences of Life Building, Campus UNIL & EPFL, Lausanne, Switzerland,

                1st Prize [With Baukunst]

2017        Lumen, Lyon Confluences, France 

2016        Residence for Students and Reversible Car Park, Palaiseau, France,

                1st Prize [With Baukunst]

2016        60 Housing Units, Fives Cail, Lille, France (Under studies)

2015        Rehabilitation of a High-Rise Building, Paris, France, 1st Prize

2013        160 Housing Units, Eysines, France, 1st Prize

2013        Rehabilitation of the Plein Ciel Site, Mérignac, France, 1st Prize

2013        Residence for Researchers, Cité internationale de Paris, France,

                1st Prize

2013        New Generation Research Center, Caen, France, 1st Prize

2012        Helsinki Central Library, Helsinki, Finland

2012        Tertiary Building, Massy, France

2011        Cultural and Sports Center, Paris, France, 1st Prize

2011        Museum of Visual Arts, Maribor, Slovenia

2009        25 Housing Units, Paris, France, 1st Prize

2008        50 Housing Units, Limeil-Brévannes, France, 1st Prize

2008        Low Carbon House, Avion, France, 1st Prize

        Selected Teaching

2019-       Professor of Architecture and Design - Eidgenössische Technische 

                Hochschule (ETH) Zürich, Switzerland 

2018-19   Guest Professors - Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de Lausanne 

                (EPFL), Switzerland

2016-17   Guest Professors - Hochschule Düsseldorf University of Applied 

                Sciences, Düsseldorf, Germany
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